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Rapids LMR Open 2026
Richmond, BC, 31 Jan - 01 Feb

Event 130 Boys, 50m Butterfly 12 years and younger
2026-02-01 - 18:49 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts

10 years and younger

1. CHENG, Albert 10 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 35.51 216 ICVD
2. LEE, Noah 10 Richmond Rapids 35.58 215 ICVD
3. CHENG, Daniel 10 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 37.70 180
4. WANG, Jasper 10 Olympians Swimming 37.71 180
5. LI, Kian 10 Olympians Swimming 37.99 176
6. LEE, Caton 10 Wayland Swim Club 39.69 154
7. LI, Nathan A 10 Pacific Sea Wolves 40.10 150
8. LI, Jayden 10 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 40.35 147
9. JEE, Sunwoo 8 West Vancouver Otters 41.12 139

10. XIE, Austin 10 Wayland Swim Club 41.42 136
11. ZHOU, Zhixing 10 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 41.74 133
12. XU, Asher 10 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 42.15 129
13. LUCUS, Adrian 10 Hyack Swim Club 42.63 125
14. ZHANG, Chris 10 Wayland Swim Club 43.40 118
15. TU, Eason 9 Wayland Swim Club 43.58 117
16. WANG, Kayden 10 West Vancouver Otters 43.95 114
17. JEE, Hyunwoo 10 West Vancouver Otters 44.01 113
18. LANG, Cory 10 Wayland Swim Club 44.23 111
19. LIM, Yuan 10 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 45.01 106
20. YANG, Oliver 10 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 45.84 100
21. YIN, Andrew 9 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 45.88 100
22. TSO, Cory 10 Gators Swim Club 46.05 99
23. XI, Gabriel 8 Wayland Swim Club 46.25 97
24. MENG, Quintus 10 ADVENT Swim Academy 46.42 96
25. TAYLOR, Henrik 9 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 46.74 94
26. ZHANG, Terrence X 10 Pacific Sea Wolves 47.68 89
27. ZHANG, George 9 Hyack Swim Club 47.89 88
28. HE, Yi Han 9 West Vancouver Otters 48.75 83
29. ZHOU, Heyi 10 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 49.12 81
30. BARNETT, Kade 10 Olympians Swimming 49.13 81
31. PENG, Ryan 10 Wayland Swim Club 49.76 78
32. XU, Kris 10 West Vancouver Otters 49.84 78
33. YU, Dominic 10 Winskill Dolphins Swim Club 50.72 74
34. LIANG, Justin 10 Wayland Swim Club 54.15 61
35. ZHANG, Jason 9 Wayland Swim Club 57.58 50

DNS HE, Liam 10 Chena Swim Club
DNS GEZER, Levin C 10 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
DNS DOLGOV, Anton 10 Hyack Swim Club
DNS XIE, Owen 9 Wayland Swim Club
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Rapids LMR Open 2026
Richmond, BC, 31 Jan - 01 Feb

Event 130, Boys, 50m Butterfly

11 - 12 years

1. SONG, Charlie 11 Richmond Rapids 32.37 285 ICVD
2. GAO, Daniel 12 Pacific Sea Wolves 36.28 202 ICVD
3. CHEN, Ryan 12 Pacific Sea Wolves 36.31 202
4. LEE, Aaron 11 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 36.77 194
5. JOSE, Gabriel 12 Richmond Rapids 37.14 189
6. VOROBICHIK BERAR, Sahar 11 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 37.31 186
7. WONG, Jonathan 12 Hyack Swim Club 37.37 185
8. CHAN, Liam D 12 Gators Swim Club 37.52 183
9. LAI, Jayden 12 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 37.56 182

10. LI, Boyan 11 Pacific Sea Wolves 37.62 182
11. LIN, Ethan W 11 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club 37.90 178
12. KLIMO-PARLEY, Beckett L 11 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club 38.41 171
13. ZHAO, Carson 11 Wayland Swim Club 38.55 169
14. JOHNSON, Ryan C 12 Pacific Sea Wolves 39.14 161
15. ZHENG, Matthew 11 Chena Swim Club 39.42 158
16. HEIN, Thu Khit 11 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club 39.48 157
17. LEE, Tyler C 12 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club 39.98 151
18. KANTERS, Zachary 11 Olympians Swimming 40.04 150
19. PYO, Gio 12 Hyack Swim Club 40.87 141
20. WU, Clarence Zi You 11 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 41.15 139
21. PENG, Jonathan 12 Pacific Sea Wolves 41.33 137
22. DADWAL, Tej 11 Delta Sungod Swim Club 41.82 132
23. LIU, Jonathan 11 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 42.20 128
24. LANG, Jesse 11 Wayland Swim Club 42.28 128
25. YANG, Youlue 12 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 42.78 123
26. LI, Herman 11 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 42.87 122
27. CHENG, Victor 12 Richmond Rapids 43.04 121
28. LIU, Yixiong Arnold 11 West Vancouver Otters 43.11 120
29. NIKONOV, Ethan 11 Hyack Swim Club 43.41 118
30. MOALIC, Nolan 12 Ridge Meadows Swim Club 45.23 104
31. MACK, Colby T 11 Gators Swim Club 45.51 102
32. JU, Matthew 12 Wayland Swim Club 45.82 100
33. YEN, Isaac 11 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 47.90 88
34. ZHONG, Felix 11 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 48.60 84
35. CHENG, Matthew 12 Richmond Rapids 49.55 79
36. HUTCHINSON, Rylan 12 Ridge Meadows Swim Club 50.21 76
37. TU, Jayden 11 Wayland Swim Club 54.84 58
38. GUZAK, Quentin 12 Ridge Meadows Swim Club 56.12 54

DNS RHA, Woohyuk 12 Chena Swim Club
DNS HO YAN, Jayden 11 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
DNS AJGAONKAR, Om 11 Olympians Swimming

EXH WARE, Lincoln 12 Chena Swim Club 33.44 259 ICVD


